conference at Guru Nanak Institute of Management. Delhi She has presented the paper in 

a conference 

The conference was organized by Guru Nanak institute of Management. Delhi on 5" -6 

May 2018 

Ms Seema Maitrey has applied for reimbursement of conference registration fees of Rs 

7500 00 (Seven Thousand Five Hundred only) & TA Rs 210 duly recommended & 

fonwarded by HoD- CSE. Dr. Vineet Sharma is enclosed as (Annex-D') 

The detailed "Research Progression Analytical Report is enclosed as (Annex-'E') 

Put up for yqur kind approval o 

"Shaping young minds with skill

[...]

have been accepted and presented in the Eight International Conferene on Computing. Communication and Networking Technologies (ICCCNT- 17). 

(Annex-'A') 

The conference is organized by IT, Delhi on July 3 - 5, 2017. 

Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav has applied for reimbursement of conference registration fees 

of Rs. 7500.00 (Seven Thousand Five Hundred only) duly forwarded by HoD- CSE, Dr. 
Vineet Sharma is enclosed as (Annex- D°) 

The detailed "Research Progression Analytical Report" is enclosed as (Annex-E') 

Put up for your kind approval. 

Kharak Singh 
(Manager - HR) 8l3 201- 

Dr. Anil Kumar Ahlawat

[...]

International Conference at C-DAC Mumbai, 3rd International Conference on Advancement in 

Engineering, Applied Science and Management (ICAEASM-2017). (Annex-'A') 

The Conference is organized by C-DAC Mumbai on 20th August, 2017. 

Mr. Hemant Kr. Gupta has applied for reimbursement of conference registration fees of Rs. 

2500.00 (Two Thousand Five Hundred only), Hotel Charges Rs. 2240/-, TA around Rs. 6712/ 

and 1 day (21st August, 2017) OD leave is enclosed as (Annex-'D') 

The detailed "Research Progression Analytical Report" is enclosed as (Annex-"E') 

Put up for your kind approval. 

Kharak Singh